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BOXING SHOW RESULTS 

DATE:   MARCH 26, 2004    LOCATION:   FORT CHEYENNE CASINO, NORTH LAS VEGAS 
Referees: Joe Cortez, Kenny Bayless 

Judges: Duane Ford, Dick Houck, Robert Hoyle 

Judges: Al Lefkowitz, Dave Moretti, Glenn Trowbridge 

Timekeepers: Al Bisek, Mike LaCella 

Ringside Doctors: James Games, Jeff Davidson 

Ring Announcer: Jake Gutierrez 

Promoter: Dangerous Curves Promotions 

Matchmaker: Douglas Terry 
 

Contestants 
 

 
Results 

 

 
Federal ID 

Number 

 
Rds 

 
Date of Birth 

 
Weight 

 
Remarks 

               

CARLOS NAVARRO 
Las Vegas, NV 

----- vs ----- 
JOHNNIE EDWARD WALKER 
Fortlauderdale Lakes, FL 

Navarro won by TKO 2:59 of the 5th round. NV044631 
 
 

FL003034 

 
 

10 

09/11/76 
 
 

10/30/75 

130 
 
 

131 

Suspend Walker until 05/11/04 
No contact until 04/26/04 
 
 
 
Referee: Joe Cortez 

ANA MARIA TORRES 
Mexico City, MX 

----- vs ----- 
LAKEYSHA B. WILLIAMS 
Philadelphia, PA 

Torres won by TKO at the end of the 4th 
round. (Referee Stopped the contest on 
Dr’s. advice) 

NV055200 
 
 

PA058453 

 
 

8 

01/25/80 
 
 

04/01/75 

120 
 
 

119 

Suspend Williams until 04/26/04 
No contact until 04/17/04 
 
 
 
Referee: Kenny Bayless 

OLIVIA ALYSSIS PEREIRA 
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada 

----- vs ----- 
ELIZABETH ALISON STEPHENS 
Park City, UT 

Pereira won by unanimous decision. 
 

PEREIRA   -   STEPHENS 
60-54; 60-54; 60-54 

D. Houck   -   A. Lefkowitz   -   D. Moretti 

NV049350 
 
 

UT068929 

 
 

6 

05/01/79 
 
 

12/11/85 

135.5 
 
 

135 

Suspend Stephens until 05/11/04 
No contact until 04/26/04 
 
 
 
Referee: Joe Cortez 

HENRY LEWIS MITCHELL 
Glendale, AZ 

----- vs ----- 
ERIC DEWAYNE BROWN 
Shreveport, LA 

Mitchell won by unanimous decision. 
 

MITCHELL   -   BROWN 
39-37; 39-37; 40-36 

D. Ford   -   R. Hoyle   -   D. Moretti 

CA069139 
 
 

LA055458 

 
 

4 

06/14/84 
 
 

07/19/74 

141 
 
 

142 

 
 
 
 
 
Referee: Kenny Bayless 

 


