STATE OF NEVADA DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND INDUSTRY ATHLETIC COMMISSION

Telephone (702) 486-2575 Fax (702) 486-2577

COMMISSION MEMBERS:

Chairman: John R. Bailey

Dr. Tony Alamo Skip Avansino Joe Brown

Dr. Flip Homansky

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR: Marc Ratner

BOXING SHOW RESULTS

DATE: MARCH 26, 2004 LOCATION: FORT CHEYENNE CASINO, NORTH LAS VEGAS

Referees: Joe Cortez, Kenny Bayless

Judges: Duane Ford, Dick Houck, Robert Hoyle

Judges: Al Lefkowitz, Dave Moretti, Glenn Trowbridge

Timekeepers: Al Bisek, Mike LaCella

Ringside Doctors: James Games, Jeff Davidson

Ring Announcer: Jake Gutierrez

Promoter: Dangerous Curves Promotions

Matchmaker: Douglas Terry

Contestants	Results	Federal ID Number	Rds	Date of Birth	Weight	Remarks
CARLOS NAVARRO Las Vegas, NV	Navarro won by TKO 2:59 of the 5 th round.	NV044631		09/11/76	130	Suspend Walker until 05/11/04 No contact until 04/26/04
vs JOHNNIE EDWARD WALKER Fortlauderdale Lakes, FL		FL003034	10	10/30/75	131	Private Contra
ANA MARIA TORRES Mexico City, MX	Torres won by TKO at the end of the 4 th round. (Referee Stopped the contest on	NV055200		01/25/80	120	Referee: Joe Cortez Suspend Williams until 04/26/04 No contact until 04/17/04
LAKEYSHA B. WILLIAMS Philadelphia, PA	Dr's. advice)	PA058453	8	04/01/75	119	
OLIVIA ALYSSIS PEREIRA	Pereira won by unanimous decision.	NV049350		05/01/79	135.5	Referee: Kenny Bayless Suspend Stephens until 05/11/04
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada vs ELIZABETH ALISON STEPHENS	PEREIRA - STEPHENS		6			No contact until 04/26/04
Park City, UT	60-54; 60-54; 60-54 D. Houck - A. Lefkowitz - D. Moretti	UT068929		12/11/85	135	Referee: Joe Cortez
HENRY LEWIS MITCHELL Glendale, AZ	Mitchell won by unanimous decision.	CA069139		06/14/84	141	
ERIC DEWAYNE BROWN Shreveport, LA	MITCHELL - BROWN 39-37; 39-37; 40-36 D. Ford - R. Hoyle - D. Moretti	LA055458	4	07/19/74	142	Referee: Kenny Bayless